Pattern of Shareholding as at December 31, 2020

S'\:':::;:i: d?a:s Size of Shareholding Tota||_|§|hdares
432 From 1 To 100 15,448
690 From 101 To 500 218,023
546 From 501 To 1,000 438,729

1,885 From 1,001 To 5,000 5,154,944
564 From 5,001 To 10,000 4,245 376
332 From 10,001 To 15,000 4,160,200

1,163 From 15,001 To 20,000 21,292,237

88 From 20,001 To 25,000 1,986,247
68 From 25,001 To 30,000 1,895,380
66 From 30,001 To 35,000 2,164,342
98 From 35,001 To 40,000 3,668,204
83 From 40,001 To 50,000 3,816,153
52 From 50,001 To 60,000 2,844 612
76 From 60,001 To 80,000 5,331,462
66 From 80,001 To 100,000 6,068,760
77 From 100,001 To 150,000 9,078,357
77 From 150,001 To 200,000 13,395,837
34 From 200,001 To 250,000 7,638,388
32 From 250,001 To 300,000 8,732,536
17 From 300,001 To 350,000 5,588,749
95 From 350,001 To 600,000 44,220,989
42 From 600,001 To 1,000,000 32,150,246
148 From 1,000,001 To 100,000,000 927,320,197
6,731 1,111,425,416
Categories of Number of Number of
Shareholders Shareholders Shares Held Percentage
Individuals 6,373 598,045,705 53.81
Investment & Insurance
Companies 15 136,853,560 12.31
Joint Stock Companies 122 161,477,478 14.53
Financial Institutions 15 14,560,716 1.31
Modaraba & Mutual Funds 40 91,460,709 8.23
Foreign Companies 14 29,835,320 2.68
Pension Funds 32 13,673,093 1.23
Cthers 120 65,518,835 5.90
TOTAL 6,731 1,111,425,416 100.00
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Pattern of Shareholding as at December 31, 2020
Additional Information

Number of

Shareholders' Category

Associated Companies
Habib Insurance Co. Ltd.
Habib Sugar Mills Limited

Mutual Funds

CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -

TRUSTEE FAYSAL STOCK FUND
TRUSTEE PICIC GROWTH FUND
TRUSTEE HBL - STOCK FUND
TRUSTEE PICIC INVESTMENT FUND

TRI-STAR MUTUAL FUND LIMITED
SAFEWAY FUND (PVT) LTD.

CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -
CDC -

TRUSTEE FIRST CAPITAL MUTUAL FUND

TRUSTEE NBP MAHANA AMDANI FUND - MT

TRUSTEE NITPF EQUITY SUB-FUND

TRUSTEE UBL DEDICATED EQUITY FUND

TRUSTEE NBP PAKISTAN GROWTH EXCHANGE TRADED FUND

TRUSTEE FIRST HABIB ASSET ALLOCATION FUND

TRUSTEE NBP FINANCIAL SECTOR INCOME FUND - MT

TRUSTEE NIT PAKISTAN GATEWAY EXCHANGE TRADED FUND

TRUSTEE FIRST HABIB STOCK FUND

TRUSTEE HBL MULTI - ASSET FUND

TRUSTEE PAKISTAN CAPITAL MARKET FUND

TRUSTEE LAKSON TACTICAL FUND

TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP VALUE FUND

TRUSTEE AKD INDEX TRACKER FUND

TRUSTEE NIT ASSET ALLOCATION FUND

TRUSTEE ALLIED FINERGY FUND

TRUSTEE APF-EQUITY SUB FUND

TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP ALPHA FUND

TRUSTEE UBL ASSET ALLOCATION FUND

TRUSTEE NBP SARMAYA IZAFA FUND

TRUSTEE NBP BALANCED FUND

TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP STOCK FUND

TRUSTEE MCB PAKISTAN ASSET ALLOCATION FUND

TRUSTEE NIT-EQUITY MARKET OPPORTUNITY FUND

TRUSTEE NBP FINANCIAL SECTOR FUND

TRUSTEE LAKSON EQUITY FUND

TRUSTEE ABL STOCK FUND

TRUSTEE UBL FINANCIAL SECTOR FUND

TRUSTEE ATLAS STOCK MARKET FUND

TRUSTEE UBL STOCK ADVANTAGE FUND

TRUSTEE MCB PAKISTAN STOCK MARKET FUND

TRUSTEE NBP STOCK FUND

TRUSTEE NATIONAL INVESTMENT (UNIT) TRUST
National Bank of Pakistan, Trustee Dept.

Shareholders

1
1
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Number of
Shares Held

2,000,000
24,136,691

33

233

604

967

1,904
5,001
10,000
11,927
20,000
23,000
27,146
36,500
39,793
41,040
45,500
49,000
140,131
151,032
152,500
172,232
215,000
245,000
250,500
251,898
253,800
416,650
460,400
596,991
672,409
684,489
1,119,000
1,305,623
2,361,877
2,374,098
2,960,117
4,438,950
5,427,485
8,803,538
57,694,329
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Shareholders' Category

Number of

Number of

Shareholders Shares Held
Directors
Abbas D. Habib 1 42,450,257
Qumail R. Habib 1 17,522,296
Anwar Haji Karim 1 6,349,159
Murtaza H. Habib 1 13,698,691
Syed Mazhar Abbas 1 18,474
Syed Hasan Ali Bukhari 1 15,092
Arshad Nasar 1 500
Safar Ali Lakhani 1 116,840
Farhana Mowjee Khan 1 25,180
Chief Executive Officer
Mansoor Ali Khan - NIL
Directors' Spouses
Mrs. Niamet Fatima 1 4,818,197
W/o. Mr. Abbas D. Habib
Mrs. Shirin Lakhani 1 77,042
W/o Mr. Safar Ali Lakhani
Executives 44 9,054,756
Joint Stock Companies and Corporations 121 137,340,787
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non - Banking
Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful,
Modarabas and Pension Funds 61 89,652,227

Shareholders holding five percent or more voting rights

State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan 1 73,435,154
National Investment (Unit) Trust (included in the list above under

Mutual Funds)

Individuals 6,318 503,899,221
Others (including foreign companies) 134 95,354,155

TOTAL 6,731 1,111,425,416
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