

Pattern of Shareholding as at December 31, 2020

Number of Shareholders	Size of Shareholding				Total Shares Held
432	From	1	То	100	15,448
690	From	101	To	500	218,023
546	From	501	То	1,000	438,729
1,885	From	1,001	То	5,000	5,154,944
564	From	5,001	То	10,000	4,245,376
332	From	10,001	То	15,000	4,160,200
1,163	From	15,001	То	20,000	21,292,237
88	From	20,001	То	25,000	1,986,247
68	From	25,001	То	30,000	1,895,380
66	From	30,001	То	35,000	2,164,342
98	From	35,001	То	40,000	3,668,204
83	From	40,001	То	50,000	3,816,153
52	From	50,001	То	60,000	2,844,612
76	From	60,001	To	80,000	5,331,462
66	From	80,001	То	100,000	6,068,760
77	From	100,001	To	150,000	9,078,357
77	From	150,001	To	200,000	13,395,837
34	From	200,001	То	250,000	7,638,388
32	From	250,001	To	300,000	8,732,536
17	From	300,001	То	350,000	5,588,749
95	From	350,001	То	600,000	44,220,989
42	From	600,001	То	1,000,000	32,150,246
148	From	1,000,001	То	100,000,000	927,320,197
6,731					1,111,425,416

Categories of Shareholders	Number of Shareholders	Number of Shares Held	Percentage
Individuals Investment & Insurance	6,373	598,045,705	53.81
Companies	15	136,853,560	12.31
Joint Stock Companies	122	161,477,478	14.53
Financial Institutions	15	14,560,716	1.31
Modaraba & Mutual Funds	40	91,460,709	8.23
Foreign Companies	14	29,835,320	2.68
Pension Funds	32	13,673,093	1.23
Others	120	65,518,835	5.90
TOTAL	6,731	1,111,425,416	100.00



Pattern of Shareholding as at December 31, 2020 Additional Information

Shareholders' Category	Number of Shareholders	Number of Shares Held
Associated Companies		
Habib Insurance Co. Ltd.	1	2,000,000
Habib Sugar Mills Limited	1	24,136,691
Mutual Funds		
CDC - TRUSTEE FAYSAL STOCK FUND	1	33
CDC - TRUSTEE PICIC GROWTH FUND	1	233
CDC - TRUSTEE HBL - STOCK FUND	1	604
CDC - TRUSTEE PICIC INVESTMENT FUND	1	967
TRI-STAR MUTUAL FUND LIMITED	1	1,904
SAFEWAY FUND (PVT) LTD.	1	5,001
CDC - TRUSTEE FIRST CAPITAL MUTUAL FUND	1	10,000
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP MAHANA AMDANI FUND - MT	1	11,927
CDC - TRUSTEE NITPF EQUITY SUB-FUND	1	20,000
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL DEDICATED EQUITY FUND	1	23,000
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP PAKISTAN GROWTH EXCHANGE TRADED FUND	1	27,146
CDC - TRUSTEE FIRST HABIB ASSET ALLOCATION FUND	1	36,500
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP FINANCIAL SECTOR INCOME FUND - MT	1	39,793
CDC - TRUSTEE NIT PAKISTAN GATEWAY EXCHANGE TRADED FUND	1	41,040
CDC - TRUSTEE FIRST HABIB STOCK FUND	1	45,500
CDC - TRUSTEE HBL MULTI - ASSET FUND	1	49,000
CDC - TRUSTEE PAKISTAN CAPITAL MARKET FUND	1	140,131
CDC - TRUSTEE LAKSON TACTICAL FUND	1	151,032
CDC - TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP VALUE FUND	1	152,500
CDC - TRUSTEE AKD INDEX TRACKER FUND	1	172,232
CDC - TRUSTEE NIT ASSET ALLOCATION FUND	1	215,000
CDC - TRUSTEE ALLIED FINERGY FUND	1	245,000
CDC - TRUSTEE APF-EQUITY SUB FUND	1	250,500
CDC - TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP ALPHA FUND	1	251,898
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL ASSET ALLOCATION FUND	1	253,800
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP SARMAYA IZAFA FUND	1	416,650
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP BALANCED FUND	1	460,400
CDC - TRUSTEE ALFALAH GHP STOCK FUND	1	596,991
CDC - TRUSTEE MCB PAKISTAN ASSET ALLOCATION FUND	1	672,409
CDC - TRUSTEE NIT-EQUITY MARKET OPPORTUNITY FUND	1	684,489
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP FINANCIAL SECTOR FUND	1	1,119,000
CDC - TRUSTEE LAKSON EQUITY FUND	1	1,305,623
CDC - TRUSTEE ABL STOCK FUND	1	2,361,877
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL FINANCIAL SECTOR FUND	1	2,374,098
CDC - TRUSTEE ATLAS STOCK MARKET FUND	1	2,960,117
CDC - TRUSTEE UBL STOCK ADVANTAGE FUND	1	4,438,950
CDC - TRUSTEE MCB PAKISTAN STOCK MARKET FUND	1	5,427,485
CDC - TRUSTEE NBP STOCK FUND	1	8,803,538
CDC - TRUSTEE NATIONAL INVESTMENT (UNIT) TRUST	1	57,694,329
National Bank of Pakistan, Trustee Dept.		



Shareholders' Category	Number of Shareholders	Number of Shares Held
Directors		
Abbas D. Habib Qumail R. Habib Anwar Haji Karim Murtaza H. Habib Syed Mazhar Abbas Syed Hasan Ali Bukhari Arshad Nasar Safar Ali Lakhani Farhana Mowjee Khan	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	42,450,257 17,522,296 6,349,159 13,698,691 18,474 15,092 500 116,840 25,180
Chief Executive Officer Mansoor Ali Khan	-	NIL
Directors' Spouses Mrs. Niamet Fatima W/o. Mr. Abbas D. Habib Mrs. Shirin Lakhani W/o Mr. Safar Ali Lakhani	1 1	4,818,197 77,042
Executives	44	9,054,756
Joint Stock Companies and Corporations	121	137,340,787
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non - Banking Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful, Modarabas and Pension Funds Shareholders holding five percent or more voting rights State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan	61 1	89,652,227 73,435,154
National Investment (Unit) Trust (included in the list above undo Mutual Funds)	er	
Individuals	6,318	503,899,221
Others (including foreign companies)	134	95,354,155
TOTAL	6,731	1,111,425,416